
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
37 
84 
12 

111 
17 
69 
18 

3 
23 
77 

6 
60 
11 
14 
88 

Name 
Viesturs OZOLS 
Arturs DANILEVSKIS 
Mareks MATVEJEVS 
Nauris AGAFONOVS 
Andris LIELGALVIS 
Raimonds CACURS 
Roberts OZOLINS 
Arturs LOCS 
Kristers SALINS 
Vilnis VULS 
Sandis LAUBE 
Karlis SKIRMANIS 
Arvids RUMBENS 
Mareks BAUMANIS 
Ivars VINKALNS 

Class 
1600 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
abc_race 
1600 
abc_race 
abc_race 

Laps 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 

Total Tm 
16:35.842 
15:10.355 
16:23.837 
15:06.598 
16:35.201 
13:26.476 
16:09.493 
15:30.361 
13:15.444 
15:14.647 
15:44.688 
13:40.470 
16:19.871 
15:33.253 
15:17.858 

Best Tm 
1:42.371 
1:46.967 
1:47.214 
1:47.343 
1:47.969 
1:49.306 
1:49.504 
1:49.820 
1:50.048 
1:51.119 
1:51.126 
1:51.432 
1:51.543 
1:51.687 
1:51.872 

In Lap 
8 
7 
8 
6 
5 
5 
6 
4 
1 
2 
7 
4 
7 
6 
6 

Diff 

4.596 
4.843 
4.972 
5.598 
6.935 
7.133 
7.449 
7.677 
8.748 
8.755 
9.061 
9.172 
9.316 
9.501 

2nd Best 
1:42.546 
1:46.976 
1:47.426 
1:47.598 
1:47.969 
1:49.817 
1:49.596 
1:49.856 
1:50.711 
1:51.227 
1:52.099 
1:52.234 
1:52.004 
1:51.845 
1:52.683 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21-Apr-24 13:07:31 

Laika kontroles tiesnesis: Nauris Ogorodovs 

Galvenis tiesnesis: Janis Liepa 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BKSB 

MANO CUP 

ABC Race, V1600 

Free practice 1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:50:34 

BKSB 3.662 km 

21-Apr-24 12:50 


